ALL
WORKSTYLES
WELCOME
MY-HITE
ESSENTIALS PROGRAM
COLLECTION
Friant | Adjustable Height Base The products listed in this pricer are manufactured by Friant & Associates, LLC. Any reference or similarity to the products of an
original equipment manufacturer (O.E.M.) is not an expression of their approval or authorization.

•	 Fixed trough cover is 2.5” and 8 “ wide (all bases)
•	 Please note maximum overhang of 12”
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: see charts below
base finish: page 5
product #: Q1FSQAHBT-24-3
base finish: SV Silver
DESCRIPTION
Electric height 3 stage adjustable base range 24.5”-50”
3 stage
MY-HITE ESSENTIALS
Friant | My-Hite ESSENTIALS Pricebook
18
S
P
E
C
IF
Y
 M
Y
-H
IT
E
 B
A
S
E Straight T-Leg Base
2 stage
DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION OPTIONS
Electric 2-stage height adjustable base range
27”- 45.5”
product #: see below
base finish: page 5
NOTES ORDER EXAMPLE
•	 Order worksurface separately
•	 Base adjusts 41” to 74” wide
•	 Maximum recommended top: 84”
•	 Minimum recommended top: 42”
•	 Weight load - 260 lbs
•	 Maximum recommended overhang of 12”
product #: FSQAHBT-24-2
base finish: SV Silver
STRAIGHT BASE
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE RECOMMENDED APPLICATION
Q1FSQAHBT-24-2 27”- 45.5” 41”-74” 24” $1,479 •	 Supports  24” to 30” deep tops
•	 For use with rectangular worksurfaces, certain sizes of 120° corners
or 90° corners
•	 See recommended top application on pg 28
MY-HITE ESSENTIALS
19
The products listed in this pricer are manufactured by Friant & Associates, LLC. Any reference or similarity to the products of an
original equipment manufacturer (O.E.M.) is not an expression of their approval or authorization.
M
Y
-H
IT
E
 W
O
R
K
S
U
R
FA
C
E
S
PART # HEIGHT DEPTH WIDTH PRICE NOTES
Q1FBRWS.2346 1 1/8” 23” 46" $444 •	Sizes are actual for example
Q1FBRWS.2346 is 23” x 46”
Q1FBRWS.2358 1 1/8” 23” 58" $538
Q1FBRWS.2370 1 1/8” 23" 70" $636
Rectangular
DESCRIPTION
Worksurface top only, for use with height adjustable base within workstation application
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: see charts below
worksurface finish: see page  5
edge finish: see page  5
product #:Q1FBRWS.2346
worksurface finish: Light Maple, M1
edge finish: Light Maple, E1
RECTANGULAR
WORKSURFACE, 23” DEEP
PART # HEIGHT DEPTH WIDTH PRICE NOTES
Q1FBRWS.2946 1 1/8” 29" 46" $525 •	Sizes are actual for example
FBRWS.2970 is 29” x 70”
Q1FBRWS.2958 1 1/8” 29" 58" $636
Q1FBRWS.2970 1 1/8” 29" 70" $752
RECTANGULAR
WORKSURFACE, 29” DEEP
Options/Notes
•	 Grommet not available on Essentials worksurfaces. Specify worksurface with standard lead time for Grommets
•	 Top size reduced 1” in depth and 2” in width to fit within system workstation and  prevent pinch points. We do
not recommend using full size worktop in beam applications.
PART # WIDTH DEPTH LIST NOTES
Q1FB-BEAM-48A-E 48” - $944 •	 Powered data base covers included
•	 Non-powered base covers available
separately, page 23
•	 Order screens separately
Q1FB-BEAM-60A-E 60” - $1,151
Q1FB-BEAM-72A-E 72” - $1,383
PART # WIDTH DEPTH LIST NOTES
Q1FB-BEAM-48B-E 48” - $861 •	 Powered data base covers included
•	 Non-powered base covers available
separately, page 23
Q1FB-BEAM-60B-E 60” - $1,043
Q1FB-BEAM-72B-E 72” - $1,256
BEAM PACKAGE WITH SCREEN SUPPORT
BEAM PACKAGE WITHOUT SCREEN SUPPORT
DESCRIPTION
Beam package distributes power and data
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: see charts below
finish: SV, CW
product #: Q1FB-BEAM-36A-E
finish: Silver SV
Beam Package With power & data cutouts
Includes: Beam Top Cap & Base Covers with power
& data cutouts

DESCRIPTION
Posts support beam packages
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: see charts below
finish: Silver, Cloud White
product #: Q1FB-POST180
finish: SV Silver
Supporting Post Inline & End of Run
Options/Notes
•	 Posts support beam packages
21
M
Y
-H
IT
E
/ B
E
A
M
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
TS
MY-HITE ESSENTIALS
4-WAY POST 90°
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q1FB-POST90-4 $993 •	 Use at 4-way, 90°
2-WAY POST 90°
3-WAY POST 90°
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q1FB-POST90-2-D $877 •	 Use at 2-way, 90°
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q1FB-POST90-3 $993 •	 Use at 3-way, 90°
DESCRIPTION
Posts support beam packages
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: see charts below
finish: Silver, Cloud White
product #: Q1FB-POST90-3
finish: SV Silver
Supporting Post 2, 3, 4 Way
Options/Notes
•	 NA
22
M
Y
-H
IT
E
 Q
1
/
B
E
A
M
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
TS
MY-HITE ESSENTIALS

DESCRIPTION
Privacy screens for use with beam product
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: see charts below product #: Q1FB-GLS2448-CL
MY-HITE ESSENTIALS
25
The products listed in this pricer are manufactured by Friant & Associates, LLC. Any reference or similarity to the products of an
original equipment manufacturer (O.E.M.) is not an expression of their approval or authorization.
E
LE
C
T
R
IC
A
L D
IS
T
R
IB
U
T
IO
N
BASE POWER ENTRY
CEILING POWER ENTRY
PART # WIDTH PRICE NOTES
Q1FB-BPE 6’ $513 •	 Base power entry, 4 circuit, for
use with Beam product.
PART # PRICE NOTES
Q1FB-CPE $1,241 •	 Ceiling power entry, 4 circuit,
for use with Beam product.
•	 CW, SV
•	 If ordering power poles alone,
they will need to be cut for
shipping, due to the length and
potential for damage. Contact
Customer Success Team with
any questions.
Beam Electrical Distribution
MY-HITE ESSENTIALS
Friant | My-Hite ESSENTIALS Pricebook
26
E
LE
C
T
R
IC
A
L
D
IS
T
R
IB
U
T
IO
N
RECEPTACLE 4-CIRCUITS
PART # HEIGHT WT. (LBS) PRICE NOTES
Q1FIRECP4.I circuit I 0.25" $43 •	 Provides access to I, II, III, IIII circuit
•	 Provides dedicated circuit with “IIII”

DESCRIPTION
Electrical distribution components
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: see charts below
finish: see page 5
product #: Q1FIRECP4.1
finish: CW
Beam Electrical Distribution, continued
Options/Notes
•	 Circuit 4 is dedicated
•	 Power is 8 wire, (4) 20 AMP circuit
•	 Receptacles are rated 120V, 15 AMPS
MY-HITE ESSENTIALS
27
The products listed in this pricer are manufactured by Friant & Associates, LLC. Any reference or similarity to the products of an
original equipment manufacturer (O.E.M.) is not an expression of their approval or authorization.
E
LE
C
T
R
IC
A
L D
IS
T
R
IB
U
T
IO
N
TABLE POWER DISTRIBUTION
PART # NOTES
Q1FD-SFC-306-4A $112 •	 Use with single circuit infeed
•	 (Q1FD-BPI.1CIR)
•	 Power strip to attaches to the underside of
tabletops.
SINGLE CIRCUIT INFEED
DAISY CHAIN POWER CONNECTOR
PART # PRICE NOTES
Q1FD-BPI.1CIR $129 •	 Plug-in power infeed for use with table
power distribition
•	 8’ cord
PART # PRICE NOTES
Q1FD-DCI.1CIR $129 •	 Connects adjacent table power
distribution 8’ cord
Power Distribution
DESCRIPTION
Single circuit power distribution for tables
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: see charts below product #: Q1FD-BPI.1CIR
MY-HITE ESSENTIALS
Friant | My-Hite ESSENTIALS Pricebook
28
E
LE
C
T
R
IC
A
L
D
IS
T
R
IB
U
T
IO
N
Power Distribution continued
DESK MOUNTED POWER UNIT - CLAMP (CONTACT FACTORY FOR AVAILABILITY)
PART # PRICE NOTES
Q1FPWR.DM $515 •	 Power unit clamps onto surface
•	 The power cord comes attached to the unit
•	 The cord measures approx. 6 ft in length
•	 Includes 3 plugs and 2 USB-A ports
•	 Distributes up to 10 amps
•	 finish: available in BU and CW
DESK MOUNTED POWER UNIT - ADHESIVE (CONTACT FACTORY FOR AVAILABILITY)
PART # PRICE NOTES
Q1FPWR.DM-2 $515 •	 Power unit attaches to surface with adhesive
•	 The power cord comes attached to the unit.
The cord measures approximately 6 ft in
length.
•	 Includes 3 plugs, 1 USB-C and 1 USB-A port
•	 Distributes up to 10 amps
•	 finish: available in BU and CW
DESK MOUNTED POWER UNIT - ADHESIVE OR CLAMP
PART # PRICE NOTES
Q1FPWR.DM-1 $515 •	Power unit attaches to surface with
adhesive OR clamps onto surface.
•	The power cord comes attached to the
unit. The cord measures approximately 6 ft
in length.
•	Includes 3 plugs, 1 USB-C and 1 USB-A port
•	Distributes up to 15 amps
•	finish: available in BU and CW
MY-HITE ESSENTIALS
29
The products listed in this pricer are manufactured by Friant & Associates, LLC. Any reference or similarity to the products of an
original equipment manufacturer (O.E.M.) is not an expression of their approval or authorization.
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST NOTES
Q1FMHWM 1 7/8” 32”- 59” 6” $118 •	 Wire manager covers user’s wiring (i.e.:
computer, phone, etc.); adjustable width

DESCRIPTION
Freestanding laminate panel with feet
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: see charts below
surface finish: see page 5
product #: Q1FZFS.3045
surface finish: M10 Espresso
SHIELD Freestanding Laminate Panel Feet
Options/Notes
•	 Dimensions are actual
•	 Laminate is 3/4” thick
•	 Painted metal feet in Cloud White
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH LIST
Q1FZFS.3045 45” 30” $1,376
Q1FZFS.3645 45” 36” $1,469
Q1FZFS.4245 45” 42” $1,562
Q1FZFS.4845 45” 48” $1,652
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH LIST
Q1FZFS.3053 53” 30” $1,460
Q1FZFS.3653 53” 36” $1,568
Q1FZFS.4253 53” 42” $1,675
Q1FZFS.4853 53” 48” $1,784
45” HIGH
53” HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH LIST
Q1FZFS.3060 60” 30” $1,532
Q1FZFS.3660 60” 36” $1,715
Q1FZFS.4260 60” 42” $1,837
Q1FZFS.4860 60” 48” $1,958
60” HIGH
MY-HITE ESSENTIALS
31
The products listed in this pricer are manufactured by Friant & Associates, LLC. Any reference or similarity to the products of an
original equipment manufacturer (O.E.M.) is not an expression of their approval or authorization.
S
H
IE
LD
 F
R
E
E
S
TA
N
D
IN
G
 PA
N
E
LS
DESCRIPTION
Freestanding laminate panel with casters
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: see charts below
surface finish: see page 5
product #: Q1FZFSMOB.4245
surface finish: M10 Espresso
SHIELD Freestanding Laminate Panel Casters
Options/Notes
•	 Dimensions are actual
•	 Laminate is 3/4” thick
•	 Legs are cloud white, casters are white
•	 Includes 4 locking casters
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH LIST
Q1FZFSMOB.4245 45” 42” $1,768
Q1FZFSMOB.4845 45” 48” $1,861
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH LIST
Q1FZFSMOB.4253 53” 42” $1,883
Q1FZFSMOB.4853 53” 48” $1,986
45” HIGH
53” HIGH
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH LIST
Q1FZFSMOB.4260 60” 42” $1,990
Q1FZFSMOB.4860 60” 48” $2,107
60” HIGH
01.01.2026